
Pos.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

St.Nr.  
174 
104 
68 

131 
12 

Vorname  
Pierre 
Pirmin 
Nick 
Robin 
Ben 

Nachname  
Pichler 
Nagel Hofer 
Stals 
Fleischer 
Mick 

Ort  
Engen 
Dietmannsried 
Deggenhausertal 
Oberursel 
Bous 

Bewerber  

Taunus Moto Racing 

Reifen  FM  
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Klasse  
J 
J 
J 
J 
J 

Nat.  
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Fahrzeug  
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

KTM 

Runden  
11 
11 
10 
10 
4 

Gesamtzeit  
13:24.566 
13:52.216 
13:42.896 
14:38.871 
5:53.759 

Diff.  

27.650 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

7 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  
1:11.309 
1:11.064 
1:19.658 
1:26.080 
1:26.598 

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto DM St. Wendel 
Junioren/Rookies 

1.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (10:00 und 2 Runden) started at 18:12:56 

St. Wendel 1,143 km 

02.06.2018 18:10 


